C
op
yr
ig
ht
 ©
 2
01

 G
la
sg
ow
, G
32
 8
R
E
.
Product
Code
Description
EAB840 *New* 8 x 40mm anchorbolt (100)
EAB875 *New* 8 x 75mm anchorbolt (100)
EAB8100 *New* 8 x 100mm anchorbolt (50)
EAB8130 *New* 8 x 130mm anchorbolt (50)
EAB8150 *New* 8 x 150mm anchorbolt (25)
EAB10575 10.5 x 75mm anchorbolt (50)
EAB105100 10.5 x 100mm anchorbolt (50)
EAB105130 10.5 x 130mm anchorbolt (25)
EAB105150 10.5 x 150mm anchorbolt (25)
EAB12575 12.5 x 75mm anchorbolt (50)
EAB125100 12.5 x 100mm anchorbolt (25)
EAB125130 12.5 x 130mm anchorbolt (25)
EAB125150 12.5 x 150mm anchorbolt (20)
EAB1675 *New* 16 x 75mm anchorbolt (25)
EAB16100 16 x 100mm anchorbolt (10)
EAB16150 16 x 150mm anchorbolt (15)
The Daily Fastener  SECTION 3
ANCHORBOLTS NEWS
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd have just expanded their
range of anchorbolts.  The range now starts with M8